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Table 2.2.5. Adult/Adolescent AIDS Cases by Year of Diagnosis and Health

Department Region, 1982-1995, Tennessee

Number of Cases Percentage Cumulative
Region Year Distribution Percentages
Davidson 82 1 0.1 0.1
83 2 0.2 0.3
84 8 0.6 0.9
85 15 11 2.0
86 27 2.0 4.0
87 55 4.1 8.1
88 80 6.0 14.1
89 72 5.4 19.5
90 123 9.2 28.7
91 125 9.3 38.0
92 193 14.4 52.4
93 236 17.6 70.0
94 175 13.1 83.1
95 226 16.9 100.0
1,338 100.0 100.0
TOTAL
East 82 - - -
83 - - -
84 2 0.9 0.9
85 4 1.8 2.7
86 4 1.8 4.5
87 6 2.8 7.3
88 17 7.8 15.1
89 20 9.2 24.3
90 15 6.9 31.2
91 29 13.3 445
92 33 15.1 59.6
93 38 17.4 77.0
94 24 11.1 88.1
95 26 11.9 100.0
218 100.0 100.0
TOTAL
Hamilton 82 - - -
83 2 0.5 0.5
84 2 0.5 1.0
85 3 0.8 1.8
86 6 15 3.3
87 12 3.0 6.3
88 19 4.8 11.1
89 29 7.3 18.4
90 34 8.6 27.0
91 37 9.4 36.4
92 50 12.7 49.1
93 70 17.7 66.8
94 55 13.9 80.7
95 76395 19.3 100.0
100.0 100.0
TOTAL

30
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